

## **Certificate of Conformity**

NO.: ENS2203230140S00101C

The following product has been tested by us with the listed standards and found in conformity with the council LVD directive 2014/35/EU. This is to certify that the specimen is in conformity with the assessment requirement mentioned follow. This certificate does not imply assessment to the production of the product.

Applicant : Shenzhen Atess Power Technology Co., Ltd.

Address : 1st Floor of Building 3 at Sector B and 3rd Floor of Building

9, Henglong Industrial Park, No.4 Industrial Zone, Shuitian

Community, Shiyan Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen,

Guangdong, China.

Manufacturer : Shenzhen Atess Power Technology Co., Ltd

Address : 1st Floor of Building 3 at Sector B and 3rd Floor of Building

9, Henglong Industrial Park, No.4 Industrial Zone, Shuitian

Community, Shiyan Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen,

Guangdong, China.

Trade Mark

**ATESS** 

EUT : EnerLog

M/N : EnerLog

Technical Data : Input: 12V===, 1A

Test Standards : EN 62368-1:2014+A11:2017

Version : Ver.1.0





(Manager) March 29, 2022

The certificate is based on a single evaluation of one sample of above-mentioned products, It does not imply an assessment of the whole production and does not permit the use of the test lab. logo .

